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NOTIFICATION

The following candidates are declared elected in the Students' Union Elections for the academic year 2025-26, conducted on 19.09.2025 by
the Election Commissionconstituted by the University for School Councillors post for their respective schools mentioned against their names.

SCHOOL COUNCILLORS

CANDIDATE NAME REGN. NO.

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY
Avik Mondal
Malavika Sreenivasan
Subodh Marwah

24CHMS45
231CMC07
24CHMS03

SCHOOL/DEPT.

School of Chemis
School of Chemis
School of Chemis

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCES
Aditya Kumar

Ananya Pandey

Pagudala Sai Jahnavi

25MCMTIO

24MCM109

25MCMT02

School of Computer & Information
Sciences

School of Computer & Information
Sciences

School of Computer & Information
Sciences

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Tejasree Banala 24ETIM39

MOBILE
NO.

8327441063
9072042532
9548842165

7505283944

7517680980

9963760283

9866403336

9009369387

8178988769
9160585087

EMAIL-ID

24chms45 uoh d.ac.in

23icmc07 uoh d.ac.in

24chms03 uoh d.ac.in

25mcmt10@uohyd.ac.in

24mcmi09@uohyd.ac.in

25mcmt02@uohyd.ac.in

24etim39@uohyd.ac.in

SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS
Ankit Ra a Paramar
Pran ali A arwal

Sammata Purnesh

25SEMF20
25SEMA11
221AME07

School of Engineering Science &
Technolo

School of Economics
School of Economics
School of Economics

25semf20
25sema11
22iame07

uoh
uoh
uoh

d.ac.in

d.ac.in

d.ac.in

RESULT

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected



SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES
Ami a Bodhi TK
Barasi a Ghosh
Yusra Abdul Waheed

25HEMA17
25HCMA19
25HCMA21

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES
Abhishek Kumar
Sa ena Simron
Te•avath Vina ak Ta ore

25LPMS21
24LBMS09
221LMG28

School of Humanities
School of Humanities
School of Humanities

School of Life Sciences

School of Life Sciences

School of Life Sciences

25hema17
25hcma19
25hcma21

251 ms21

241bms09
22i1m 28

uoh
uoh
uoh

uoh
uoh

d.ac.in
d.ac.in

d.ac.in

d.ac.in
d.ac.in

uoh d.ac.in

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
Ja •ti Saraswat

Karra Poo'itha
Madhur Dhin ra

25MBMH02 School of Management Studies
25MBMA93 School ofMana ement Studies
25MBMA65 School ofMana ement Studies

SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
Aditya Kumar 25MSMS41

SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
an KR Prasad

Guduri Likith
U •wal Kumar
SCHOOL OF PHYSICS
Abhi'ith P

Ka•al

Leksmi Sudin

241SM005
231SM004
25MHMH17

231PMP14
25PHMP08
25PHMP44

School of Mathematics and
Statistics

School ofMedical Sciences
School ofMedical Sciences
School ofMedical Sciences

School of Ph sics

School of Ph sics
School ofPh sics

SAROJINI NAIDU SCHOOL OF ARTS AND COMMUNICATION
Archa M R

Himali Ray

Jay Rajabhau Godse

25SCMS02

25SNVS03

24SNMT12

Sarojini Naidu School of Arts and
Communication
Sarojini Naidu School of Arts and
Communication
Sarojini Naidu School of Arts and
Communication

School of Social Sciences
School of Social Sciences
School of Social Sciences

9496434453
8101932523
9177090652

7014372363
9310503825
9573819380

7456951525
6305647549
9193916000

8873356117

8723006253
8985366109
7004192170

9074979413
8178221298
9354174038

9846369869

7364866530

7773956064

7591901694
8500956052
6291343447

25mbmh02 uoh d.ac.in

25mbma93 uoh d.ac.in
25mbma65 uoh d. ac.in

25msms41@uohyd.ac.in

24ism005 uoh d.ac.in
23ism004 uoh d.ac.in
25mhmh17 uoh d.ac.in

23i m 14 uoh d.ac.in

25 hm 08 uoh d.ac.in

25 hm 44 uoh d.ac.in

25scms02@uohyd.ac.in

25snvs03@uohyd.ac.in

24snmt12@uohyd.ac.in

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES
Hadi Muhammed K K
Mahesh Kumar
Srestha Bhattacha a

221AMP03
25SSMA52
25SSMA46

22iam 03

25ssma52
25ssma46

uoh
uoh
uoh

d.ac.in
d.ac.in

d.ac.in

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected



COLLEGE FOR INTEGRATED STUDIES
Randeep

Palakkad Naven Mohan

Libin Lawrence

To
All the concemed

241HML05

231AMS11

241LMG57

College For Integrated Studies —

Humanities
College For Integrated Studies —

Social Sciences
College For Integrated Studies —

Sciences

7206205379

9961096140

9526814722

24ihm105@uohyd.ac.in

23iams11@uohyd.ac.in

24ilmg57@uohyd.ac.in

Elected

Elected

Elected
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