

हैदराबाद विश्वविद्यालय / University of Hyderabad अध्यक्ष, छात्र कल्याण का कार्यालय Office of the Dean, Students' Welfare

Email: dsw-office@uohyd.ac.in

No. UH/DSW/2025/63

NOTIFICATION

Date: 22.09.2025

Phone: 040-23132500

The following candidates are declared elected in the Students' Union Elections for the academic year 2025-26, conducted on 19.09.2025 by the Election Commission constituted by the University for School Councillors post for their respective schools mentioned against their names.

SCHOOL COUNCILLORS

CANDIDATE NAME	REGN. NO.	SCHOOL/DEPT.	MOBILE NO.	EMAIL-ID	RESULT
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTI	RY				
Avik Mondal	24CHMS45	School of Chemistry	8327441063	24chms45@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Malavika Sreenivasan	23ICMC07	School of Chemistry	9072042532	23icmc07@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Subodh Marwah	24CHMS03	School of Chemistry	9548842165	24chms03@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF COMPUTE	R & INFORMA	ATION SCIENCES			
Aditya Kumar	25MCMT10	School of Computer & Information Sciences	7505283944	25mcmt10@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Ananya Pandey	24MCMI09	School of Computer & Information Sciences	7517680980	24mcmi09@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Pagudala Sai Jahnavi	25MCMT02	School of Computer & Information Sciences	9963760283	25mcmt02@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF ENGINEER	RING SCIENCE	E & TECHNOLOGY			38
Tejasree Banala	24ETIM39	School of Engineering Science & Technology	9866403336	24etim39@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF ECONOMI	CS				
Ankit Raja Paramar	25SEMF20	School of Economics	9009369387	25semf20@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Pranjali Aggarwal	25SEMA11	School of Economics	8178988769	25sema11@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Sammata Purnesh	22IAME07	School of Economics	9160585087	22iame07@uohyd.ac.in	Elected

SCHOOL OF HUMANIT	TIES				
Amiya Bodhi T K	25HEMA17	School of Humanities	9496434453	25hema17@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Barasiya Ghosh	25HCMA19	School of Humanities	8101932523	25hcma19@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Yusra Abdul Waheed	25HCMA21	School of Humanities	9177090652	25hcma21@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIE	NCES				
Abhishek Kumar	25LPMS21	School of Life Sciences	7014372363	25lpms21@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Sayena Simron	24LBMS09	School of Life Sciences	9310503825	24lbms09@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Tejavath Vinayak Tagore	22ILMG28	School of Life Sciences	9573819380	22ilmg28@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF MANAGEN	MENT STUDIE	S			
Jagriti Saraswat	25MBMH02	School of Management Studies	7456951525	25mbmh02@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Karra Poojitha	25MBMA93	School of Management Studies	6305647549	25mbma93@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Madhur Dhingra	25MBMA65	School of Management Studies	9193916000	25mbma65@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF MATHEM	ATICS AND ST	ATISTICS			*
Aditya Kumar	25MSMS41	School of Mathematics and	8873356117	25msms41@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
		Statistics			
SCHOOL OF MEDICAL	SCIENCES				
Aryan KR Prasad	24ISMO05	School of Medical Sciences	8723006253	24ismo05@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Guduri Likith	23ISMO04	School of Medical Sciences	8985366109	23ismo04@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Ujjwal Kumar	25MHMH17	School of Medical Sciences	7004192170	25mhmh17@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SCHOOL OF PHYSICS					
Abhijith P	23IPMP14	School of Physics	9074979413	23ipmp14@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Kajal	25PHMP08	School of Physics	8178221298	25phmp08@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Leksmi Sudin	25PHMP44	School of Physics	9354174038	25phmp44@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
SAROJINI NAIDU SCHO	OOL OF ARTS	AND COMMUNICATION			
Archa M R	25SCMS02	Sarojini Naidu School of Arts and	9846369869	25scms02@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
		Communication			
Himali Ray	25SNVS03	Sarojini Naidu School of Arts and	7364866530	25snvs03@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
		Communication	н		
Jay Rajabhau Godse	24SNMT12	Sarojini Naidu School of Arts and	7773956064	24snmt12@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
		Communication	Fe Section 1		
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SO					
Hadi Muhammed K K	22IAMP03	School of Social Sciences	7591901694	22iamp03@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Mahesh Kumar	25SSMA52	School of Social Sciences	8500956052	25ssma52@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
Srestha Bhattacharyya	25SSMA46	School of Social Sciences	6291343447	25ssma46@uohyd.ac.in	Elected

ř.

				0.411 10.50 1 1 1	T1 . 1
Randeep	24IHML05	College For Integrated Studies –	7206205379	24ihml05@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
•		Humanities			
Palakkad Naven Mohan	23IAMS11	College For Integrated Studies –	9961096140	23iams11@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
		Social Sciences			
Libin Lawrence	24ILMG57	College For Integrated Studies –	9526814722	24ilmg57@uohyd.ac.in	Elected
		Sciences			

DEAN, STUDENTS' WELFARE

DEAN
STUDENTS WELFARE
UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAL
HYDERABAD-500046, T.S. INDIA

To All the concerned